

April 22, 2016

CommScope to Host Institutional Investors May 16

HICKORY, N.C.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- CommScope Holding Company, Inc., a global leader in infrastructure solutions for communications networks, will host an institutional investor event on Monday, May 16 at the NASDAQ MarketSite in New York City. Registration will begin at 8:30 a.m. ET followed by formal presentations and displays of CommScope solutions.

For additional information and to register for the event, please contact Jennifer Crawford in CommScope's Investor Relations department or visit the <u>Investor Relations Events and Presentations page</u>.

A live, listen-only webcast of the formal presentations will be available through a link on the <u>Investor Relations Events and Presentations page</u>. The link will be live just prior to the start of the event and should be available for on-demand use within 24 hours after the event is complete. The webcast will be available from our website for a limited period of time.

About CommScope:

CommScope (NASDAQ: COMM) helps companies around the world design, build and manage their wired and wireless networks. Our vast portfolio of network infrastructure includes some of the world's most robust and innovative wireless and fiber optic solutions. Our talented and experienced global team is driven to help customers increase bandwidth; maximize existing capacity; improve network performance and availability; increase energy efficiency; and simplify technology migration. You will find our solutions in the largest buildings, venues and outdoor spaces; in data centers and buildings of all shapes, sizes and complexity; at wireless cell sites; in telecom central offices and cable headends; in FTTx deployments; and in airports, trains, and tunnels. Vital networks around the world run on CommScope solutions.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160422005458/en/

Investor Contacts:

CommScope Holding Company, Inc. Jennifer Crawford, CommScope Director, Investor Relations +1 828-323-4970 jennifer.crawford@commscope.com

Source: CommScope

News Provided by Acquire Media